

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: **C.M.A.No.203 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.07.2023	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondent, post on 02.08.2023 Meanwhile, the appellant is directed to serve papers on the respondents. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> KK	