

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No.203 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.10.2023	<u>Dr. KMR,J</u> When the matter is taken up for hearing, trial Court record is not available in the bundle. Registry is directed to pursue the matter and post on 01.11.2023. <u>Dr. KMR,J</u> BMS	