

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No.203 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08..	01.11.2023	<u>Dr. KMR, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant(s) submits that they are ready to argue the matter. Learned counsel for the respondent(s) requests time. Post the matter on 08.11.2023. _____ Dr. KMR, J MKK	

--	--	--	--